Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

609

132

148

61

30

5

20

14
1,019

Millones ($)
6,207.36
1,492.66
2,698.75
835.72
248.82
55.53
93.32
271.37
11,903.55

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

6/8/2020






